



31.05.2023

To
Dept. of Corporate Service
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street,
Mumbai 400 001

Scrip Code No. 526901

Sub: Submission under Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith copy of news paper cutting of Business Standard (English Newspaper) and Mumbai Lakshdeep (Marathi Newspaper) of Tuesday, the 30th May, 2023 wherein following matter is being published:

- Extract of the Audited Financial Results for the 4th Quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023.

Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking you
Yours faithfully
For **Sonal Adhesives Limited**

Sandeep Arora
Managing Director
DIN: 00176939

Encl: As Above

SONAL ADHESIVES LIMITED

Regd Off: Plot No. 28/1A, Village Dheku, Takai Adoshi Road, off. Khopoli-Pen Road, Taluka – Khalapr, Dist – Raigad, P. O. Khopoli – 410203.
CIN No. L02004MH1991PLC064045 Email: info@sonal.co.in Tel No +91 2192262620 Fax: +91 2192 268478 Tel No. +91 22 61316131

www.sonal.co.in

SPECIALITY RESTAURANTS LTD.

Registered Office: Unirath House, 3A Gunasudhi Road, Kolkata - 700019
 CIN: L55101WB1999PLC089072; Tel: No. 91 33 2283 7964 Email: corporate@speciality.co.in Website: www.speciality.co.in

Extract of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2023

₹ in Lakhs (Except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated		Standalone		Consolidated	
		Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	6,751	10,371	7,178	8,751	10,371	7,178	37,497	25,294
2	Net Profit for the period (before share of cost in joint venture, and tax)	1,988	1,468	430	2,027	1,486	491	6,223	1,352
3	Share of Profit / (Loss) in Joint venture	-	-	-	5	43	(19)	-	7
4	Net Profit (Loss) for the period (after tax)	1,988	1,468	430	2,027	1,511	292	6,203	1,352
5	Net Profit after tax for the period	5,492	1,495	430	5,531	1,538	292	9,558	1,352
6	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	5,491	1,488	460	5,543	1,587	304	9,565	1,474
7	Paid up equity share capital (face value of ₹. 10 per share)	4,896	4,896	4,896	4,896	4,896	4,896	4,896	4,896
8	Earnings per equity share (of ₹ 1/- each)	11.69	3.18	0.92	11.78	3.28	0.62	20.35	2.88
	(b) Diluted	11.63	3.18	0.92	11.71	3.28	0.62	20.24	2.88

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, to make the same available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges on which the Shares of the Company are listed, namely, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com. The full format of the said results are also available on the Company's website www.speciality.co.in.
 2. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 29 May, 2023.

Indrani Chatterjee
 Deputy Managing Director
 (DIN: 0020077)

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 29th May, 2023

JTPM ATSALI LIMITED

CIN: U2720MH02018PLC030490
 Registered Office: Grand Palladium, 6th Floor, 175 Col. Road, Kolverly Village, Mmrda Area, Santacruz East, Mumbai, Maharashtra, India 400058 Contact No: 022-4286108. Email ID: csgmatalsali@jtpm.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023 AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023

(Amount in thousands)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	4,542	7	4,542	47,113
2	Net Profit (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(137,848)	(115,478)	(523,546)	(369,121)
3	Net Profit (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(137,848)	(115,478)	(523,546)	(369,121)
4	Net Profit (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(137,812)	(115,447)	(523,414)	(369,283)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(234,414)	(115,447)	(706,373)	(369,283)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	100	100	100	100
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	1,800,200	1,025,833	1,800,200	1,025,833
8	Securities Premium Account	-	-	-	-
9	Net worth	1,800,100	1,025,733	1,800,100	1,025,733
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	3,238,834	3,237,761	3,238,834	3,237,761
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
12	Debt Equity Ratio	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - (not annualised)	(137.812)	(115.447)	(523.414)	(369.283)
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.02	0.05	0.01	0.01
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.02	0.05	0.01	0.01

Notes:
 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its respective meetings held on May 29, 2023. The statutory auditors have carried out an audit of the results for the financial year ended March 31, 2023.
 2. The above is an extract of detailed format of the quarterly financial results filed with BSE Limited, under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial year ended financial results along with notes thereon are available on the website of BSE Limited viz. www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.jtpmatalsali.com.
 3. For the items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made by the BSE Limited and can be accessed on the website viz. www.bseindia.com.
 4. The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2023 and March 31, 2022 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of full financial year and the published year to date figures upto the quarter for the financial year ended March 31, 2023 and March 31, 2022 which were subject to limited review by the statutory auditors.
 5. Previous year / period figures have been reclassified/regrouped, wherever necessary to conform the current periods classification.

For JTPM Atsali Limited
 Sd/-
 Bhanu Prasad
 Director
 DIN: 02551746
 Date: May 29, 2023
 Place: Mumbai

SUPRAJIT ENGINEERING LIMITED

Regd. Office: No 100 & 101, Bommasandra Industrial Area, Anekal Taluk, Bengaluru-560 099.
 Website - www.suprajit.com, email - info@suprajit.com
 CIN - L29199KA1985PLC069634

Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2023. (Rs. in Million)

Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED				
	For the Quarter ended		Year ended		For the Quarter ended		Year ended		
	31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	
1 Total Income from operations	3,394.86	3,683.44	3,562.27	14,310.19	12,712.84	6,990.09	6,920.99	5,059.17	27,523.55
2 Net profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items #)	500.70	710.64	510.01	2,476.79	2,062.43	580.91	509.84	649.95	2,202.40
3 Net profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items #)	500.70	710.64	510.01	2,476.79	1,649.14	580.91	509.84	649.95	2,202.40
4 Net profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items #)	385.55	545.04	384.00	1,867.82	1,124.19	410.09	380.38	486.36	1,521.09
5 Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising profit / Loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	393.93	545.20	390.51	1,865.67	1,121.13	530.42	557.18	526.97	1,678.25
6 Equity share capital (face value of Rs. 1/- each per share)	138.39	138.39	138.39	138.39	138.39	138.39	138.39	138.39	138.39
7 Earning per share (of Re.1 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic	2.79	3.94	2.77	13.50	8.11	2.96	2.75	3.51	10.99
8 Earning per share (of Re.1 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Diluted	2.78	3.93	2.77	13.48	8.10	2.96	2.75	3.51	10.98

Notes:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the stock exchange web sites, at a link (http://www.bseindia.com/corporates) and (https://nseindia.com/corporates) and on the company's website at www.suprajit.com.

Particulars	Standalone-YTD		Consolidated-YTD	
	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
Net Revenue from operations	14,310.19	12,712.84	12.56	27,523.55

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
K. AJITH KUMAR RAI
 Chairman
 (DIN - 01160327)

Place : Bengaluru
 Date : May 29, 2023

Sonal Adhesives Limited

Regd. Off: Plot No 281/A, Village Dhaku, Takai Adash Road, Off. Khopoli Pen Road, Tal. Khalapur, Dist.Raigarh - 410203 Maharashtra CIN: L02040MH1999PLC06444
 Phone: 91 2102 262620, Email id: info@sonal.com, Website: www.sonal.com

EXTRACT OF THE AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2023

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
		Quarter Ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations (net)	2205.33	2088.62	8412.68	6663.28
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	123.37	88.55	302.35	771.85
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	123.37	88.55	302.35	771.85
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	64.37	90.24	226.58	560.75
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	64.82	90.36	227.46	560.34
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10 each fully paid up)	606.10	606.10	606.10	606.10
7	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)	1.06	1.49	3.74	9.25
	(a) Basic	1.06	1.49	3.74	9.25
	(b) Diluted	1.06	1.49	3.74	9.25

Notes:
 1. The Ind AS as prescribed in Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 is applicable to the Company w.e.f. financial year 2017-18.
 2. The above Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and for the year ended March 31, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors on May 29, 2023 and the statutory auditor of the Company have conducted an audit of the above standalone financial results year ended March 31, 2023.
 3. The above Standalone Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
 4. Other income accrued during the year ended March, 2023 includes income on account of Sundry Balance written back amounting to Rs. 58.86 Lakhs.
 5. In the opinion of the Board of Directors, there is only one Major segment, therefore, has only one reportable segment in accordance with Ind AS 108 "Operating Segments".
 6. The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2023 and March 2022 are arrived at as difference between audited figures in respect of the full financial year for the year ended March 31, 2023 and March 31, 2022 and reviewed figures upto nine months period ended December 31, 2022.
 7. Previous quarters / year's figures have been regrouped / reclassified and rearranged necessarily to correspond with the quarter's / year's classification / disclosure.

For Sonal Adhesives Ltd
 Sd/-
 Sandeep Arora
 Managing Director
 DIN No: 00176939
 Place: Khopoli
 Date : 29th May, 2023

ZEEMEDIA

CIN: L92100MH1999PLC1215006
 Regd. Off.: 14th Floor, 'A' Wing, Marathon Futurex, N. M. Joshi Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013
 Website: www.zeemedia.in Email: complianceofficer@zeemedia.esslggroup.com Tel: 0120-7153000

Financial Results for the quarter and year ended on 31 March, 2023

(₹ / Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended on		Year ended on		Quarter ended on		Year ended on	
		31-Mar-23	31-Dec-22	31-Mar-22	31-Mar-23	31-Mar-22	31-Dec-22	31-Mar-22	31-Mar-23
1	Total Income from operations*	10,948	11,985	17,254	51,693	65,488	14,769	17,120	24,773
2	Net profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(716)	(1,003)	1,325	(583)	6,680	(2,165)	(2,407)	2,978
3	Net profit/(Loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(4,602)	(1,003)	(3,595)	(4,469)	10,947	(5,264)	(2,407)	(3,943)
4	Net profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(4,140)	(862)	(4,286)	(4,499)	8,355	(4,579)	(1,916)	(5,145)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(4,125)	(854)	(4,217)	(4,504)	8,373	(4,561)	(1,909)	(5,049)
6	Equity Share Capital	6,254	6,254	6,254	6,254	6,254	6,254	6,254	6,254
7	Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves)	-	-	-	50,033	54,537	-	-	32,479
8	Earning Per Share (of ₹ 1/- each) (not annualised)	(0.66)	(0.14)	(0.69)	(0.72)	1.47	(0.73)	(0.31)	(0.82)
	- Basic (₹)	(0.66)	(0.14)	(0.69)	(0.72)	1.45	(0.73)	(0.31)	(0.82)
	- Diluted (₹)	(0.66)	(0.14)	(0.69)	(0.72)	1.45	(0.73)	(0.31)	(0.82)

Notes:
 * Excludes other income
 1. This above is an extract of the detailed format of audited financial results filed by the Company with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended.
 2. The full format of the audited financial results is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website www.zeemedia.in.
 3. This financial statement has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS), the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 (the Act), as applicable and guidelines issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India (SEBI).

For Zeemedia Corporation Limited
 Sd/-
 Dinesh Kumar Garg
 Executive Director - Finance and CFO
 DIN: 02048097
 Place: Noida
 Date: 29th May, 2023

